
Emergency Drills – Chassell Township Schools:  2020 - 2021 

 

Fire Drills (5) – 3 Drills before December 1st of the school year: 

1. Friday, September 18, 2020:  2:05 P.M. - Completed 
2. Thursday, October 8, 2020:  9:00 A.M. 
3. Tuesday, November 3, 2020:  2:40 P.M. - Completed 
4. Tuesday, April 20, 2021:  1:00 P.M. 
5. Thursday, May 13, 2021:  10:05 A.M. 

 

Tornado Drills (2) – 1 Drill done in the month of March: 

1. Tuesday, October 27, 2020:  9:10 A.M. 
2. Monday, March 15, 2021: 1:00 P.M. 

 

Lockdown Drills (3) – At least 1 drill before December 1st, and at least 1 drill after 
January 1st and 1 drill done during a class change, lunch, recess, etc. 

1. Monday, November 30, 2020:  1:00 P.M. – Completed 
2. Friday, January 22, 2021:  10:40 A.M. 
3. Friday, May 21, 2021  9:15 A.M. 

 


